

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	06-0	0589	Version:	3				
Туре:	Age	nda Item			Status:	Passed		
File created:	6/19	/2006			In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS		
On agenda:	9/26	6/2006			Final action:	9/26/2006		
Title:		HEARING - Consider recommendations regarding the initiation of the Santa Ynez Valley Community Plan, Third District, as follows: (EST. TIME: 1 HR.)						
	a) Receive and file staff presentation, consider recommendations of the Board Subcommittee and conduct a public hearing; and							
		b) Adopt a Resolution formally initiating the Comprehensive Plan amendments, including related rezones, proposed in the Santa Ynez Valley Community Plan Environmental Review Draft.						
	COUNTY EXECUTIVE OFFICER'S RECOMMENDATION: APPROVE							
Sponsors:	COUNTY EXECUTIVE OFFICE: COMPREHENSIVE PLANNING							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. Board Letter / Attachments 6/27/06, 2. Subcommittee Letter 09/26/06, 3. Santa Ynez Valley Plan 09/26/06							
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		A	ction	Result	
9/26/2006	3	BOARD	OF SUPER	VISC	ORS A	cted on as follows:	Pass	
7/18/2006	2	BOARD	OF SUPER	VISC	RS A	cted on as follows:	Pass	
7/11/2006	2	BOARD	OF SUPER	VISC	RS A	cted on and continued, as follows:	Pass	
6/27/2006	1	BOARD	OF SUPER	VISC	ORS S	Set for a hearing, as follows:	Pass	

HEARING - Consider recommendations regarding the initiation of the Santa Ynez Valley Community Plan, Third District, as follows: (EST. TIME: 1 HR.)

a) Receive and file staff presentation, consider recommendations of the Board Subcommittee and conduct a public hearing; and

b) Adopt a Resolution formally initiating the Comprehensive Plan amendments, including related rezones, proposed in the Santa Ynez Valley Community Plan Environmental Review Draft.

COUNTY EXECUTIVE OFFICER'S RECOMMENDATION: APPROVE [Enter body here.]